

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7107-7114 OF 2010

NTPC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CEN.ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMN.& ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Anand K. Ganeshan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.  
Mr. R. Yamunah Nachiar, Adv.  
Ms. Aditi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Ujjal Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Madan, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The civil appeals are admitted.

No stay.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Harjinder Kaur ]  
Court Master